GREENACRESGOLF CENTRE

Order Of Merit Results

27/02/2012

Player Name

Stephen McAllister
Mark McAllister
Ronnie Hamilton
David McAllister
Damien Todd
David Ferguson
Peter Hughes

Jim Snr Milligan
Ciaran Lawell
Junior Fulton
Danny McAllister
Colin Salt

Damian Silo

Paul Doyle
Gareth McKittrick
George Wait

Alan Simpson
Stephen Lowrie
Micheal Milligan
Darren Newell

Jim Bennett
Robert McCreary
Andrew McKinty
Mr Raobert Blundell
Alister McKeever
Phillip McCrudden
Phil Myers
Andrew Johnston
Martin McGreevy
Des McGreevy
Noel Higginson
Stuart Elliott
Trevor Heaslip
Johnny Phillips
Anthony McCullough
Rodney Latham
David Irvine

Brian Hope

Gerry McCullough
Ray McClenaghan
William Gilmore
Conor McErlane
Colin Latham
James Jnr Milligan
Kyle Higginson
Mr Andrew Walsh

Hcp

17
19
12
14
19
14
16
18
17
14
25
16
19
14
25
12
11
10
13
15

9
17
17
11
17
19
13
13
15
14
13
26
21
14
12
20
19
20
12
23
18

6
18
10

9
10

CLUB2000 (v15)

Exct

17.0
18.7
121
135
19.0
14.3
16.0
18.1
16.6
14.3
254
16.3
19.1
139
253
AWAY
10.8
9.6
13.0
14.8
94
171
16.7
111
17.0
19.0
125
125
14.9
135
125
26.4
214
14.0
12.0
20.3
18.7
20.3
124
232
175
5.8
17.9
9.9
8.8
10.2
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Points

113.00
94.00
79.00
78.00
72.00
68.00
61.00
60.00
55.00
49.00
44.00
40.00
37.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00



